
Toxoplasmosis in Humans 2014
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Figure 1. Annual Number of Toxoplasmosis Notifications in Ireland from
2004 to 2014

Source: HPSC

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+

N
um

be
r o

f N
ot

ifi
ca

tio
ns

Age-Group (Years)

Figure 2. Age-Specific Incidence of Toxoplasmosis in Ireland 2014

Source: HPSC



Source of data:
HPSC: Health Protection Surveillance Centre. Annual Epidemiological Report 2014.
http://www.hpsc.ie/AboutHPSC/AnnualReports/File,15505,en.pdf
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Figure 3. Gender Specific Toxoplasmosis Notifications in Ireland, 2014

Source: HPSC

http://www.hpsc.ie/AboutHPSC/AnnualReports/File

